(i) I reject the declared Assessable Value of the goods covered under Bill of
Entry No. 3687876 dated 04.08.2025 under Rule 12 of the Customs
Valuation {Determination of value of imported Goods} Rules7 2007. 1 order
the same to be re-determined as Rs. 66,25,594.50/- (Rupees Sixty-six
Lakh Twenty-Five Thousand Five Hundred Ninety-Four and Fifty Paise
only) under Rule 9 of CVR, 2007, following the residual method as per the
detailed discussion above.

(ii) I order to confiscate the goods covered under Bill of Entry No. 3687876
dated 04.08.2025, having the re-determined value of Rs.